10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
18,

18.

17.

18.

19,

TOWN OF WINDSOR
P. O, Box 307, Windsor, Virginia 23487
Phone 757-242-4288 Fax 757-242.9039 E-Mail windsor@windsor-va.gov

TOWN COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
Windsor Town Hall
July 9, 2024
7 PM

Call to order - Welcome - Mayor George Stubbs
Rali Call - Determination of a Quorum
Invocation — Councilman Marlin Sharp

Pledge of Allegiance — Councilman Jake Redd
Approval of Agenda

Public Hearings
a. None

Delegations and Public Comment
a. Public Comment

Consent Agenda
a. Minutes of the June 11, 2024, Town Council Meeting *
b. Minutes of the June 17, 2024, Work Session *
¢. Planning and Zoning Report *
d. Police Chief's Report *

Treasurer's Report *

Councli Comments

Town Manager's Report
a. Capital Projects Update *
b. Calendar of Events *

Town Attorney's Report

Mayor's Report

Economic Development Authority Report

Other Reports

Old or Unfinished Business
a. None

New Business
a. Budget Amendment — Donatiens for July 4% Celebration *

Closed Session — If needed

Adjourn



